y

\\

3U'§%4-_L i Wi

YVOLLEYDA

Social Social Ladder

Rank Team

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Coomie Boom

Razorbacks Social

Razorbacks social 2s

Kaos

L

Played Points

11

11

11

11

24

14

12

Sunraysia Volleyball Incorporated

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Wins

11

6

5

0

Losses BYEs

0 0
5 0
6 0
11 0

Forfeits

Draws

0

0

0

0

Sets won

35

23

17

0

Sets lost

2

14

18

41

Sets won %

94.59%

62.16%

48.57%

0%

For

954

830

661

593

Against
509
737
760

1032

Points won %  Win ratio

65.21% 109%
52.97% 64%
46.52% 55%
36.49% 9%

Accessed at 10 Aug 2025 at 19:09:41



	Sunraysia Volleyball Incorporated
	Social Social Ladder

