

Sunraysia Volleyball Incorporated

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Social Social Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins		BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %		Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Coomie Boom	11	24	11	0	0	0	0	35	2		954	509	65.21%	109%
2.	Razorbacks Social	11	14	6	5	0	0	0	23	14	62.16%	830	737	52.97%	64%
3.	Razorbacks social 2s	11	12	5	6	0	0	0	17	18	48.57%	661	760	46.52%	55%
4.	Kaos	11	2	0	11	0	0	0	0	41		593	1032	36.49%	9%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 10 Aug 2025 at 19:09:41